Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 11, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

768020-19-0040

768020-19-0040

768020-19-0040

768080-19-0016

768080-19-0016

5/28/2019 Alexandria

5/28/2019 Alexandria

5/28/2019 Alexandria

11/19/2017 Richmand

11/19/2017 Richmand

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

Spike Tactical Rifle, mdl ST15
Cal .223 SN: LT020455

Unknown Mfg Pistol, mdl
Unknown Cal ZZ SN: None

FHH USA, LLC Pistol, MdI FNS-
9C Cal 9 SN:CSU0019340

SCCY Industries LLC Pistol,
Mdl CPX-2 Cal 9 SN:348765
8 rds Assorted Ammunition,
Cal9

VALUE

$800.00

$800.00

$600.00

$150.00

$0.80



	 Virginia 

